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UTILITY BY OTHERS SHEETS
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DESCRIPTION:
UTILITY OWNERS WITH CONFLICTS

(C) NATURAL GAS - ENBRIDGE 

(B) TELEPHONE - AT&T 

(A) POWER - DUKE ENERGY

PHONE (828) 524-1964
SYLVA, NC 28779
253 WEBSTER ROAD
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GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, CULVERT, AND RETAINING WALLSTYPE OF WORK: 

 TO 3.3 MILES NORTH OF SR-1171 (HEBRON ROAD)
 SR 1188 (DAVIS MOUNTAIN RD) FROM SR 1171 (HEBRON RD) LOCATION: 

License No: C-3097

Raleigh, NC, 27609

4700 Falls of Neuse Rd, Suite 100, 

Johnson, Mirmiran, & Thompson Inc.

Docusign Envelope ID: 7464EBBD-859A-41AB-88A2-8132FF76160E
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GV

REM WM
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LS

LS/BP
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TGV
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BO
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REM FH

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

TEL PED

AR

UV

PS(SS)

Utility Pole with Base

Underground Power Line

UTILITIES PLAN SHEET SYMBOLS 

Power Pole

Joint Use Pole

Thrust Block

NOTE

Trenchless Installation

Encasement Method

Encasement

PAY ITEM

Plan Note

Pay Item Note

Underground Telephone Cable

Underground Telephone Conduit

Underground Fiber Optics Telephone Cable

Aboveground Water Line

Underground TV Cable

Underground Water Line

Underground Fiber Optics TV Cable

Underground Gas Pipeline

Aboveground Gas Pipeline

Underground Gravity Sanitary Sewer Line

Aboveground Gravity Sanitary Sewer Line

Underground SS Forced Main Line
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*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Water Manhole

Power Manhole

Telephone Manhole

Sanitary Sewer Manhole

SUE Test Hole

H-Frame Pole

Hand Hole for Cable

Power Transformer

Telephone Pedestal

CATV Pedestal

Gas Valve

Gas Meter

Abandoned According to Utility Records

End of Information

Power Transmission Line Tower

*

(Type as Shown)

Utility Line Drawn from Record

(Type as Shown)

Designated Utility Line

(Type as Shown)

Utility Line by Others

Air Release Valve

Utility Vault

Concrete Pier

Steel Pier

For Existing Utilities

PROPOSED MISCELLANOUS UTILITIES SYMBOLS

EXISTING UTILITIES SYMBOLS

Sanitary Sewer Cleanout

Fire Hydrant

Water Valve

Water Meter

Power Pole

Telephone Pole

Joint Use Pole

Utility Pole

PLANS ONLY
UTILITY BY OTHERS

NORTH CAROLINA

HENDERSON COUNTY

UTILITIES UNIT

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.
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OPEN CUT

TRENCHLESS

UO 2

11¼ Degree Bend

22½ Degree Bend

45 Degree Bend

90 Degree Bend

Plug

Cross

Tee

Reducer

Relocate Fire Hydrant

Relocate Water Meter

Gate Valve

Remove Water Meter

Line Stop

Line Stop with Bypass

Butterfly Valve

Tapping Valve

Blow Off

Relocate DCV Backflow Preventer

Relocate RPZ Backflow Preventer

Remove Fire Hydrant

Telephone Pole

Telephone Pedestal

A/G Gas

PROPOSED WATER SYMBOLS

Water Line (Sized as Shown)

Water Meter

Fire Hydrant

Water Pump Station

RPZ Backflow Preventer

DCV Backflow Preventer

(Sized per Note)

Manhole

Sewer Pump Station

PROPOSED SEWER SYMBOLS

(Sized as Shown)

Gravity Sewer Line

(Sized as Shown)

Force Main Sewer Line
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Plat Book 2017 Page 10668

Deed Book/Page 003056/00373

RHODES, BARBARA JEAN

EXISTING RW

EXISTING RWEXISTING RW

EXISTING RW

5
0
'

99.70'

N24°07'16"E

230.61'

N
32°34'47"E

53.30'

S00°18'23"W

42.09'
S24°03'51"E

8
.7
3
'

N
6
2
°5

0
'0
4
"W

42.32'

N41°44'25"W

13.48'
N32°58'10"W

29.58'

N41°38'56"W
19.73' N22°53'03"W

21.03'

N
50°05'41"W

25.55'
N25°01'23"W

2
7
.7

6
'

N
6
9
°0

2
'5
2
"W

39.01'

N36°02'06"W
1
6
.4
6
'

N
6
0
°2

3
'4
8
"W

2
3
.4

4
'

S
7
4
°3

7
'0

8
"W

4
5
.5

9
'

N
7
5
°2

0
'5
6
"W

3
9
.6

6
'

N
8
8
°0

4
'2

9
"W

3
4
.9
3
'

N
5
4
°5
6
'4
0
"W

N
7
4
°5

7
'1
0
"W

1
1
2
.4

4
'

S
8
6
°2

7
'4

5
"W

1
5
2
.8
6
'

N
5
9
°5

2
'4
4
"W

N
2
6
°5

1
'2
6
.0
"E

3
.1
5
'

5
0
'

G
A
S
 M

A
R

K
E

R
N

O
R

T
H
 F

O
R

K
 C

R
E

E
K

72" CM
P

POND

48" WD

48" WD

POND

1
5
" C

M
P

24" CMP

T

W
D

15" CMP

4
8
" W

D

24" CMP

4
8
" W

D

G
R

A
S

S

1
2
" R

C
P

48" WD

4
8
" W

D

GREU-TL2

GREU-TL2

F

C

C

C
C

C
C

C

C

F

F
F

F F

GREU-TL2

GREU-TL2

1

2

3

4

30.05' EX. R/W

-Y1- +76.98

41.49' RT

-L1- +61.67 26.26' EX. R/W

50.00' RT

-L1- +55.00

23.74' EX. R/W

34.97' LT

-L1- +54.84

C
O

N
C
.

N
O

R
T
H
 F

O
R

K
 B
IG
 W
IL

LO
W
 C

R
E
E
K

RETAIN

H
E
B

R
O

N
 R

D

T
U

D
O

R
 L

N
9
'

9
'

4
'

         License No: C-3097

         Raleigh, NC, 27609

4700 Falls of Neuse Rd, Suite 100,

Johnson, Mirmiran, & Thompson Inc.
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$$$-USER NAME-$$$ - $$$-DATE-$$$

DF18314.2045155W03294

319R = 

72.37Tc = 

142.33Lc = 

17°57'39.8"D = 

 (LT)25°33'48.3"Δc = 
12+40.10PIc 

-L1CUR DATA -

SE = 0.04
752R = 
47.06Tc = 
94.00Lc = 

07°37'08.8"D = 
 (LT)07°09'43.1"Δc = 

11+20.79PIc 
-L1CUR DATA -

1,200R = 
45.08Tc = 
90.12Lc = 

04°46'28.7"D = 
 (LT)04°18'10.7"Δc = 

12+20.04PIc 
-Y1CUR DATA - UO

FOR -L1- PROFILE, SEE SHEET 9

HENDERSON COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NORTH CAROLINA

THIS SHEET.
UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON

CONTRACTOR FOR
WILL BE MADE TO THE

BY OTHERS. NO PAYMENT
SHEET WILL BE DONE

WORK SHOWN ON THIS
ALL PROPOSED UTILITY

Docusign Envelope ID: 7464EBBD-859A-41AB-88A2-8132FF76160E



5.36
0.52

02

02

03

04

0
5

0
6

06

03

04

05

.7
6

01

01

02

0601

G
R

E
U
-T

L
2

G
R

E
U
-T

L
2

F

C

C

C

C

F

F

BEGIN
 WAL

L 
1

-L
2-
 1
2+

92
.90
 17
.00
' L

T

END WALL 1

-L2- 15+72.45 17.00' LT

10

-L2
- P

OB 1
0+0

0.0
0

-L2
- P

C 1
0+4

5.1
0

-L
2-
 P

C
C
 1
1+

25
.3
9

-L
2
- 
P
C

C
 1
2
+
1
7
.4
0

-L2
- P

T 1
2+

58
.97

-L2
- P

C 
13

+2
2.7

1

-L
2
- 
P
C
C
 1
3
+
9
7
.7
1 -L

2-
 P

CC 
15

+2
6.
85

-L2
- P

T 1
6+1

5.8
5

-L2
- P

C 1
7+2

3.5
6

-L
2-
 P

CC 
17

+7
5.
56

-L
2
- 
P

C
C
 1

9
+
0
6
.7

7

-L
2
- 
P
T
 1
9
+
4
9
.7
7

-L
2
- 
P

O
E
 2
0
+
0
4
.8
0

S
0
1
°5

9
'4
8
.7
"E

N
4
4
°2

6
'4
8
.6
"E

S34°04'59.7"E

-L
2
-

2
0

N
4
2
°1

8
'0
6
.9
"E

-L
2
-

-L
2
-

-L2-

S
R
 1

1
8
8
 (

D
A

V
IS
 M

T
N
. 
R

D
.)

SR 1188(DAVIS M
TN. RD.)

50'

5
0
'

EXISTING
 RW

EXISTING
 RW

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 R

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 R

W

Deed Book/Page 1416/120

HESS, NAN S TRUSTEE

THE NAN S HESS REVOCABLE TRUST;

Deed Book/Page 3835/269

QUEBBEMANN, TONY;QUEBBEMANN, JULIE

Deed Book/Page 1414/256

RAFTESETH, DONNA JEAN

Deed Book/Page 4215/256

HARRINGTON, CHARLES BROOKS
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25.23' EX. R/W

35.00' LT

-L2- +75.00

24.95' EX. R/W

35.00' LT

-L2- +50.00

35.00' LT

-L2- +15.85

35.00' LT

-L2- +22.71

35.00' LT

-L2- +97.71

35.00' LT

-L2- +26.85

0502

0503

CL. "I" RIP RAP
6 Tons

22 Sq. Yds.

0501
OEP

TB 2GI

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

CL. "I" RIP RAP

14 Tons

30 Sq. Yds.

CL. "I" RIP RAP

14 Tons

30 Sq. Yds.
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-L2- POT STA. 12+-75.00 

SITE 821

DF18314.2045155

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION 

-L2- POT STA. 16+50.00 

SITE 642

DF18314.2045155

END CONSTRUCTION 
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4700 Falls of Neuse Rd, Suite 100,
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$$$-USER NAME-$$$ - $$$-DATE-$$$

FOR -L2- PROFILE, SEE SHEET 10

DF18314.2045155W03294

5

R = 90

Tc = 21.16

Lc = 41.57

D = 63°39'43.1"

Δc = 26°27'46.4" (RT)
PIc 12+38.56

-L2CUR DATA -

R = 62
Tc = 56.84
Lc = 92.01

D = 92°24'45.2"
Δc = 85°01'28.6" (RT)

PIc 11+82.23
-L2CUR DATA -

R = 190
Tc = 40.76
Lc = 80.30

D = 30°09'20.4"
Δc = 24°12'49.4" (RT)

PIc 10+85.85
-L2CUR DATA -

SE = 0.06
196R = 
37.96Tc = 
75.00Lc = 

29°13'57.1"D = 
 (LT)21°55'27.9"Δc = 

13+60.67PIc 
-L2CUR DATA -

SE = 0.06
438R = 
44.65Tc = 
89.00Lc = 

13°04'52.4"D = 
 (LT)11°38'32.3"Δc = 

15+71.50PIc 
-L2CUR DATA -

SE = 0.06
74R = 

88.17Tc = 
129.14Lc = 

77°25'36.2"D = 
 (LT)99°59'22.6"Δc = 

14+85.88PIc 
-L2CUR DATA -

R = 155
Tc = 21.64
Lc = 43.00

D = 36°57'54.1"
Δc = 15°53'41.8" (RT)

PIc 19+28.41
-L2CUR DATA -

R = 251
Tc = 26.09
Lc = 52.00

D = 22°49'37.2"
Δc = 11°52'12.2" (RT)

PIc 17+49.66
-L2CUR DATA -

R = 102
Tc = 76.45
Lc = 131.21

D = 56°10'20.4"
Δc = 73°42'17.7" (RT)

PIc 18+52.01
-L2CUR DATA -

NA 2011
NAD 83
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Docusign Envelope ID: 7464EBBD-859A-41AB-88A2-8132FF76160E
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WXZ SG ACQUISITION LLC AN OHIO LL COMPANY

Deed Book/Page 004088/00557

CRAWFORD, WILLIAM P;CRAWFORD, JUDITH B

Deed Book/Page 003747/00465

WILLIAMS, TODD;WILLIAMS, JENNIFER

Deed Book/Page 003570/00685

WISHNOV, BRUCE

Deed Book/Page 001068/00414

COOKE, RICHARD P;EDDLEMAN, HENRY CLAY III
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INC=16'
(TYP.)

INC=16'
(TYP.) +

9
7
.0

0

IN
C
 =
 1

6
' 

(T
Y
P
.)

INC = 16' (TYP.)

INC =
 16
' 

(TYP.)

IN
C
 =
 1

6
' 

(T
Y
P
.)

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

6

7

25.00' EX. R/W

35.00' LT

-L3- +00.00

-L3- +64.38

35.00 (LT)

-L3- +00.37

35.00 (LT)

-L3- 36.36

35.00 (LT)

-L3- +06.54

35.00 (LT)

-L3- +44.60

35.00 (LT)

-L3- +75.25

35.00 (LT)

-L3- +29.03

35.00 (LT)

-L3- +93.65

34.98 (LT)

-L3- +55.70

34.47 (LT)
-L3- +27.00

33.55 (LT)

-L3- +83.03

32.73 (LT)

-L3- +39.38

32.14 (LT)

-L3- +40.01

31.04 (LT)

-L3- +47.71

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +23.73

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +99.75

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +60.84

30.53 (LT)

-L3- +21.48

35.00 (LT)

0601
TOP=2602.40'
INV OUT=2599.10'

0602
TOP=2602.08'
INV IN=2599.10'
INV OUT=2599.10'

0603
TOP=2602.05'
INV IN=2598.85'
INV OUT=2598.85'

0604
TOP=2601.50'
INV IN=2598.10'
INV OUT=2598.10'

OUTLET 0605
INV=2598.06'

0606 HW
TOP=2600.50'
INV OUT=2598.00'
INV OUT=2598.00'

0608
TOP=2600.76'
INV IN=2596.05'
INV IN=2596.05'
INV OUT=2591.00'

OUTLET 0609
INV=2590.95'

0612
TOP=2600.35'
INV OUT=2595.00'

OUTLET 0613
INV=2594.95'
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INV OUT=2596.04'
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TOP=2599.00'
INV IN=2595.43'
INV OUT=2595.33'

OUTLET 0616
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TOP=2592.98'
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INV OUT=2569.65'
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TOP=2571.85'
INV IN=2568.71'
INV OUT=2562.10'

OUTLET 0626
INV=2562.06'
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INV OUT=2562.25'

0628
TOP=2564.55'
INV IN=2561.04'
INV OUT=2560.94'
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TOP=2563.64'
INV IN=2560.13'
INV OUT=2559.63'

0631
TOP=2562.22'
INV IN=2558.22'
INV OUT=2558.12'

0632
TOP=2561.61'
INV IN=2558.00'
INV OUT=2553.59'

OUTLET 0633
INV=2553.57'

0620
TOP=2586.36'
INV OUT=2580.90'

OUTLET 0621
INV=2580.87'

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 
CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

0619
TOP=2573.45'
INV OUT=2570.20'

-L3- POT STA. 10+00.00 

SITE 642

DF18314.2045222

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION 

9
'

9
'

9
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-L3- POT STA. 17+00.00

SITE 644

DF18314.2045223

BEGIN CONSTRUCION 

SITE 642 

DF18314.2045222

END CONSTRUCTION 

GREU-TL2

PROPOSED WALL 

9
'

STA 10+00.00

BEGIN EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

DRIVEWAY
TIE INTO EXISTING
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$$$-USER NAME-$$$ - $$$-DATE-$$$

FOR -L3- PROFILE, SEE SHEET 11

NA 2011

NAD 83

SE = 0.03

R = 350

Tc = 64.73

Lc = 128.02

D = 16°22'12.8"

Δc = 20°57'27.4" (RT)
PIc 11+01.09

-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.03
112R = 

79.34Tc = 
138.06Lc = 

51°09'25.0"D = 
 (LT)70°37'46.6"Δc = 

12+85.88PIc 
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.04
R = 202

Tc = 55.08
Lc = 107.55

D = 28°21'51.3"
Δc = 30°30'17.7" (RT)

PIc 14+76.56
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.02
663R = 
31.06Tc = 
62.08Lc = 

08°38'30.8"D = 
 (LT)05°21'53.0"Δc = 

16+24.41PIc 
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.06
R = 171

Tc = 57.53
Lc = 111.00

D = 33°30'22.7"
Δc = 37°11'31.2" (RT)

PIc 17+84.11
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.06
R = 704

Tc = 50.19
Lc = 100.20

D = 08°08'19.0"
Δc = 08°09'17.7" (RT)

PIc 18+87.76
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.03
R = 372.38
Tc = 76.25

Lc = 150.42
D = 15°23'11.6"

Δc = 23°08'42.0" (RT)
PIc 21+22.03

-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.02
R = 461.02
Tc = 14.85
Lc = 29.69

D = 12°25'41.4"
Δc = 03°41'22.1" (RT)

PIc 22+41.62
-L3CUR DATA -

UO

HENDERSON COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NORTH CAROLINA

THIS SHEET.
UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON

CONTRACTOR FOR
WILL BE MADE TO THE

BY OTHERS. NO PAYMENT
SHEET WILL BE DONE

WORK SHOWN ON THIS
ALL PROPOSED UTILITY
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18" CMP
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EIP
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EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

TEMP. A/G 8" HDPE REPAIR LINE

TEMP A/G 8"HDPE REPAIR LINE

EIP

EIP

Deed Book/Page 003411/00123

LODGE, AARON THOMAS;LODGE, MICHELLE

Deed Book/Page 003405/00371

SHADLE, STEVEN LAMAR;SHADLE, RACHELLE DEBRA

Deed Book/Page 003330/00023

JARRELL, JAMES C.;MACK, DEBORAH M.

Deed Book/Page 003997/00200

CHILDS, RYAN;LAWRENCE, DAVID

Deed Book/Page 004005/00558

LOUISE CHARLESWORTH CO LLC

Deed Book/Page 004077/00021

KING, TODD;KING, TRICIA

Deed Book/Page 003544/00060

KOKAL, RUSSELL T.;KOKAL, LINDA J.

Deed Book/Page 003735/00313

KOKAL, RUSSELL T.;KOKAL, LINDA J.

Deed Book/Page 003928/00457

HUMMEL, LORETTA L.;THOMPSON, GARRIE B. III
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INC = 16' 

INC = 16' 
(TYP.)

IN
C 

=
 1

6'
 

(T
YP.

)C

C

C

C

C

8

9

10
-L3- +09.07

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +20.54

31.5 (LT)

-L3- +03.83

31.14 (LT)
-L3- +86.52

30.87 (LT)

-L3- +18.68

30.99 (LT)

-L3- +09.25

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +64.29

31.04 (LT)

-L3- +36.07

30.51 (LT)

-L3- +07.83

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +56.14

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +48.28

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +16.46

30.98 (LT)

-L3- +54.18

31.03 (LT)
-L3- +00.16

31.07 (LT)

-L3- +53.68

30.44 (LT)
-L3- +06.99

30.69 (LT)

-L3- +95.51

31.11 (LT)

0701
TOP=2555.40'
INV OUT=2551.50'

OUTLET 0702
INV=2551.47'

0703
TOP=2553.18'
INV OUT=2545.10'

0705
TOP=2544.00'
INV OUT=2540.77'

0706
TOP=2540.56'
INV IN=2537.40'
INV OUT=2537.30'

0707
TOP=2537.41'
INV IN=2534.36'
INV OUT=2534.26'

0708
TOP=2536.89'
INV IN=2533.64'
INV OUT=2531.10'

OUTLET 0709
INV=2531.00'

OEP 0710
INV=2531.60'

0714
TOP=2534.15'
INV IN=2531.31'
INV OUT=2525.00'

0716
TOP=2533.11'
INV IN=2529.85'
INV OUT=2529.75'

0717
TOP=2531.95'
INV IN=2529.50'
INV OUT=2525.10'

OUTLET 0718
INV=2525.07'

OEP 0719
INV=2530.10'

0721
TOP=2530.00'
INV IN=2527.10'
INV OUT=2518.10'

OUTLET 0727
INV=2515.48'

0728
TOP=2520.54'
INV OUT=2512.22'

OUTLET 0730
INV =2512.19'

0731
TOP=2518.26'
INV OUT=2500.00'

OUTLET 0732
INV=2499.97'

0733
TOP=2516.00'
INV=2512.94'

OUTLET 0704
INV=2545.07'

OUTLET 0715
INV=2524.98'

OUTLET 0722
INV=2518.08'

OEP 0725
INV=2525.30'

0726
TOP=2525.19'
INV IN=2522.00'
INV OUT=2515.50'

0711
TOP=2534.05'
INV OUT=2526.10'

OUTLET 0734
INV=2526.07'

0736
TOP=2533.30'
INV OUT=2530.15'

OUTLET 0724
INV=2525.30'

0723
TOP=2528.05'
INV OUT=2525.50'

15" SEALED XP
RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR
RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

9
'

9
'

9
'

9
'

9
'

9
'

-L3- POT STA. 25+00.00

SITE 641

DF18314.2045224

BEGIN CONSTRUCION 

SITE 644

DF18314.2045223

END CONSTRUCION -L3- POT STA. 31+50.00

SITE 670

DF18314.2045211

BEGIN CONSTRUCION 

SITE 641

DF18314.2045224

END CONSTRUCION 

PROPOSED WALL

EXPRESSWAY GUTTER 

         License No: C-3097

         Raleigh, NC, 27609

4700 Falls of Neuse Rd, Suite 100,

Johnson, Mirmiran, & Thompson Inc.
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$$$-USER NAME-$$$ - $$$-DATE-$$$

FOR -L3- PROFILE, SEE SHEET 12

NA 2011

NAD 83

SE = 0.02

236R = 

44.78Tc = 

88.50Lc = 

24°16'40.3"D = 

 (LT)21°29'10.1"Δc = 
24+49.95PIc 

-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.02
R = 379

Tc = 83.19
Lc = 163.78

D = 15°07'03.4"
Δc = 24°45'33.2" (RT)

PIc 26+01.89
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.02
R = 788

Tc = 26.67
Lc = 53.33

D = 07°16'15.7"
Δc = 03°52'39.0" (RT)

PIc 27+26.47
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.03
121R = 

50.10Tc = 
95.00Lc = 

47°21'06.8"D = 
 (LT)44°59'11.2"Δc = 

28+63.97PIc 
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.02
R = 144

Tc = 75.67
Lc = 139.35

D = 39°47'19.4"
Δc = 55°26'39.6" (RT)

PIc 30+39.02
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.03
248R = 
41.76Tc = 
82.75Lc = 

23°06'11.3"D = 
 (LT)19°07'04.4"Δc = 

32+11.46PIc 
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.02
R = 456

Tc = 27.94
Lc = 55.80

D = 12°33'53.5"
Δc = 07°00'41.3" (RT)

PIc 33+16.13
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.04
R = 116

Tc = 55.17
Lc = 103.00

D = 49°23'34.5"
Δc = 50°52'28.9" (RT)

PIc 36+55.31
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.05
R = 469

Tc = 35.43
Lc = 70.72

D = 12°12'59.7"
Δc = 08°38'24.6" (RT)

PIc 37+38.57
-L3CUR DATA -

UO
DF18314.2045155W03294

HENDERSON COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NORTH CAROLINA

THIS SHEET.
UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON

CONTRACTOR FOR
WILL BE MADE TO THE

BY OTHERS. NO PAYMENT
SHEET WILL BE DONE

WORK SHOWN ON THIS
ALL PROPOSED UTILITY

24+00

25+00
26+00

27+00

28+00

29
+00

30+00

31+00

32+00

33+00

34+00

35
+
00

36
+00

37+00

Docusign Envelope ID: 7464EBBD-859A-41AB-88A2-8132FF76160E
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(DUKE)

O/H POWER POLE

REM

(AT&T)

HANDHOLE 

REM

8
" 
H

D
P
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8"
H

D
P
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IN
V
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V
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4
7
2
.9
8
'

T
O
P
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12" CMP

48" HDPE

T
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4
7
8
.9
8
'
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V
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47

9.
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'

INV =
 248

0.34
'

248
0.9

3'

INV =
 

DIR

INV =
 248

1.41
'

15" CMP

T
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84
.1
0'

T
O
P
 =
 

15" CMP

1
8
" C

M
P

TOP =
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86.
34'

1
8
" C

M
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E
IP

E
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E
IP

10"
 HDPE

1
5
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C
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1
5
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C
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1
5
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C
P
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18" C
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S

S
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'
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EIP

8" H
DPE

D
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TEMP. A
/G 8

" HDPE REPAIR 
LINE

EIP

Deed Book/Page 001271/00654

WILSON, JULIA A;WILSON, STANLEY C

Deed Book/Page 003661/00168

HERRERA, H KEVIN;ARNAIZ, LEONARD L

Deed Book/Page 001506/00718

PATTERSON, WILLIAM T
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ed
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/Pa

ge
 00

39
31
/00

02
3

MEDLIN
, J

ENNIF
ER F

ERGUSON;M
EDLIN

, K
EIT

H F
LOYD

Deed Book/Page 004221/00690

CAMPBELL, JULIUS E. III

Deed Book/Page 003658/00414

CLIFFORD, JOSEPH;CLIFFORD, SHARON

Deed Book/Page 004090/00429

WILSON, ROBERT E;WILSON, LYNDA W
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 Bo
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 00
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/00
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GREMENT

Deed Book/Page 004086/00298

LUX, ROBERT M;LUX, CLAIRE S;LUX JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST

Deed Book/Page 003078/00489

DAYYEH, ALEX MG;GENRE, CYNTHIA L SPRINGHORN

Deed Book/Page 004021/00007

ROOP, STEPHEN WILLIAM

Deed Book/Page 003760/00678

MCKINLEY, NANCY PRIOR;SCHLOSSER, JOSEPH

Deed Book/Page 004104/00205

SPARKS, DOUGLAS

Deed Book/Page 001601/00661

BAINES, LUCY M
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9
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D
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 G

Deed Book/Page 001572/00148

BRODERICK, TONY C;BRODERICK, ANITA M
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D
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Deed Book/Page 004264/00041

SIXTH AVENUE PSYCHIATRIC REHABILITATION PARTNERS INC
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R
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END WALL 2

-L3- 43+28.97 17.66' LT

0
1

0
1

C
C

C

C

F F

F

11

24.31' EX. R/W

35.00' LT

-L3- +59.00

-L3- +93.74

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +63.66

30.78 (LT)

-L3- +40.95

31.00 (LT)

-L3- +14.48

31.12 (LT)

-L3- +68.86

31.34 (LT)

-L3- +49.43

33.3 (LT)

0801
TOP=2515.95'
INV IN=2512.75'
INV OUT=2512.65'

0805
TOP=2515.75'
INV IN=2512.50'
INV OUT=2512.40'

0806
TOP=2515.01'
INV IN=2512.20'
INV OUT=2504.00'

OUTLET 0803
INV=2503.98'

0807
TOP=2513.41'
INV OUT=2507.42'

OUTLET 0815
INV=2507.39'

0810
TOP=2506.65'
INV=2503.43'

0811
TOP=2503.95'
INV=2501.04'
INV=2500.94'

0808
TOP=2512.44'
INV OUT=2504.00'

OUTLET 0809
INV=2503.97'

0812
TOP=2503.86'
INV=2500.38'
INV=2500.28'

OUTLET 0813
INV=2500.25'

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT CONNECTOR

RESILIENT 

CONNECTOR

-L3- POT STA. 44+31.01 

SITE 643

DF18314.2045220

END PROJECT

9
'

9
'
1
0
'

-L3- POT STA. 38+50.00

SITE 643

DF18314.2045220

BEGIN CONSTRUCION 

SITE 670

DF18314.2045211

END CONSTRUCION 

GREU-TL2

PROPOSED WALL

STA 43+15.00

GUTER 

END OF EXPRESSWAY 
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$$$-USER NAME-$$$ - $$$-DATE-$$$

FOR -L3- PROFILE, SEE SHEET 13

NA 2011

NAD 83

SE = 0.02

421R = 

35.52Tc = 

70.87Lc = 

13°36'34.0"D = 

 (LT)09°38'44.1"Δc = 
39+24.72PIc 

-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.02-
R = 1,530
Tc = 21.58
Lc = 43.15

D = 03°44'41.4"
Δc = 01°36'57.8" (RT)

PIc 40+15.54
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.03
R = 571

Tc = 54.23
Lc = 108.13

D = 10°02'03.4"
Δc = 10°50'59.4" (RT)

PIc 41+10.54
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.03
R = 185

Tc = 38.64
Lc = 76.18

D = 30°58'14.5"
Δc = 23°35'39.9" (RT)

PIc 43+43.74
-L3CUR DATA -

SE = 0.02
432R = 
40.37Tc = 
80.50Lc = 

13°15'46.5"D = 
 (LT)10°40'34.2"Δc = 

44+72.29PIc 
-L3CUR DATA -

UO

DF18314.2045155W03294

HENDERSON COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NORTH CAROLINA

THIS SHEET.
UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON

CONTRACTOR FOR
WILL BE MADE TO THE

BY OTHERS. NO PAYMENT
SHEET WILL BE DONE

WORK SHOWN ON THIS
ALL PROPOSED UTILITY

38+00
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Docusign Envelope ID: 7464EBBD-859A-41AB-88A2-8132FF76160E


